
Pos

Junior A (age 17-18)Male

1

2

Junior B (age 15-16)Female

1

2

Junior B (age 15-16)Male

1

Junior C (age 13-14)Female

1

Master A (age 30-39)Female

1

Master B (age 40-49)Female

1

Master B (age 40-49)Male

1

2

Master C (age 50-59)Female

1

2

3

4

5

Master C (age 50-59)Male

1

2

Master D (age 60-69)Male

1

2

No.

14

37

17

16

18

19

13

35

36

22

29

25

24

28

26

10

31

1

11

Last Name

Hovey

Franz

Terpening

Segal

Crovella

Crovella

Walton

Morales

Almeralla

Kandola

Larouche

Chong

Ramer

Hatch

Kwiecien

Skobrev

Bard

Morris

Dabrowski

First Name

Caleb

Parker

Sydney

Chloe

Matthew

Sarah

Sarah

Shelly

Sergio

Mark

Guylaine

Rosie

Sandy

Heidi

Catherine

Alexandr

Joel

Vince

Greg

Class

Junior A (age 17-18)Male

Junior A (age 17-18)Male

Junior B (age 15-16)Female

Junior B (age 15-16)Female

Junior B (age 15-16)Male

Junior C (age 13-14)Female

Master A (age 30-39)Female

Master B (age 40-49)Female

Master B (age 40-49)Male

Master B (age 40-49)Male

Master C (age 50-59)Female

Master C (age 50-59)Female

Master C (age 50-59)Female

Master C (age 50-59)Female

Master C (age 50-59)Female

Master C (age 50-59)Male

Master C (age 50-59)Male

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Total Tm

17:08.007

29:19.329

20:02.614

22:21.047

19:57.533

21:41.564

21:51.858

11:47.550

17:45.403

20:03.624

18:59.774

21:51.523

23:54.425

25:01.816

30:44.258

20:42.867

23:28.113

19:13.467

20:04.133

Avg Tm

39.984

1:08.452

46.808

52.285

46.540

50.519

50.882

1:22.274

41.328

46.748

44.299

50.759

55.833

58.179

48.177

54.700

44.830

46.715

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  Marathon Skating International

Margin of Victory

2.255

Avg. Speed

33,956

Best Lap Tm

33.362

Best Spd

41,760

Best Lap by

23 - Rebecca Simmons

Lake PLacid Marathon-BKP

All races

Friday 10K

Race (25 Laps) started at 21:39:54

Lake Placid 0,387 Km

2016-12-16 21:30

Lake Placid Marathon December 16-17-18, 2016
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Pos

3

4

5

6

7

Master E (age 70-79)Male

1

2

Midget (age 11-12)Female

1

Senior (age 19-29)Female

1

2

Senior (age 19-29)Male

1

No.

32

8

27

7

5

9

12

15

23

30

33

Last Name

Johnston

Hanham

Janusauskas

Hundt

Sheldon

PHILLIPS

ambrose

Crovella

Simmons

Beattie

Kopp

First Name

Hugh

Ross

Vytas

Neal

Bill

DON

john

Isabel

Rebecca

Rosanna

Arron

Class

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Master D (age 60-69)Male

Master E (age 70-79)Male

Master E (age 70-79)Male

Midget (age 11-12)Female

Senior (age 19-29)Female

Senior (age 19-29)Female

Senior (age 19-29)Male

Total Tm

20:42.934

21:36.027

23:54.563

25:00.399

32:06.923

27:05.560

28:17.345

30:11.354

17:05.752

20:01.778

30:44.257

Avg Tm

48.225

50.226

55.712

58.114

1:15.008

1:03.211

1:05.806

1:10.656

39.833

46.544

1:11.823

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Marathon Skating International

Margin of Victory

2.255

Avg. Speed

33,956

Best Lap Tm

33.362

Best Spd

41,760

Best Lap by

23 - Rebecca Simmons

Lake PLacid Marathon-BKP

All races

Friday 10K

Race (25 Laps) started at 21:39:54

Lake Placid 0,387 Km

2016-12-16 21:30
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