Lake Placid Marathon December 16-17-18, 2016

ake PLa		Marathon-Bk	(P					d on L
All ra	ces			Lake Placid 0,387 Km				
Friday 10K					2016-12-16 21:30			
Race	(25 L	aps) started	l at 21:39:54					
Pos	No.	Last Name	First Name	Class		Total Tm	Avg Tm	
1	. /	17 10)14-1-						
Junior A		17-18)Male Hovey	Caleb	Junior A (age 17-18)Male		17:08.007	39,984	
2		Franz	Parker	Junior A (age 17-18)Male		29:19.329		
-	57	Trunz	i di Kei			29.19.329	1.00.432	
Junior E		15-16)Female						
1		Terpening	Sydney	Junior B (age 15-16)Female		20:02.614		
2	16	Segal	Chloe	Junior B (age 15-16)Female		22:21.047	52.285	
Junior E	B (age	15-16)Male						
1		Crovella	Matthew	Junior B (age 15-16)Male		19:57.533	46.540	
Junior (C (age	13-14)Female	2					
1		Crovella	Sarah	Junior C (age 13-14)Female		21:41.564	50.519	
Meater	A /	20 20\5 1						
Master 1		e 30-39)Femal Walton	e Sarah	Master A (age 30-39)Female		21:51.858	50.882	
-								
		e 40-49)Femal						
1	35	Morales	Shelly	Master B (age 40-49)Female		11:47.550	1:22.274	
Master	B (age	e 40-49)Male						
1	36	Almeralla	Sergio	Master B (age 40-49)Male		17:45.403	41.328	
2	22	Kandola	Mark	Master B (age 40-49)Male		20:03.624	46.748	
Master	C (age	e 50-59)Femal	e					
1	29	Larouche	Guylaine	Master C (age 50-59)Female		18:59.774	44.299	
2	25	Chong	Rosie	Master C (age 50-59)Female		21:51.523	50.759	
3	24	Ramer	Sandy	Master C (age 50-59)Female		23:54.425	55.833	
4	28	Hatch	Heidi	Master C (age 50-59)Female		25:01.816	58.179	
5	26	Kwiecien	Catherine	Master C (age 50-59)Female		30:44.258		
Master	C (age	e 50-59)Male						
1		Skobrev	Alexandr	Master C (age 50-59)Male		20:42.867	48.177	
2	31	Bard	Joel	Master C (age 50-59)Male		23:28.113	54.700	
Meeter	D (
Master 1	D (ag 1	e 60-69)Male Morris	Vince	Master D (age 60-69)Male		19:13.467	44,830	
2	11		Greg	Master D (age 60-69)Male		20:04.133		
largin of	Victor	y Ava	g. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap b		
2.255 33,956				33.362	41,760		ca Simmons	
	of Tim	ing & Scoring			- -			Orbi

Licensed to: Marathon Skating International

Lake Placid Marathon December 16-17-18, 2016

Lake PLacid Marathon-BKP Sorted on Laps								
All races					Lake Placid 0,387 Km			
Friday	/ 10K	,			2016-12-16 21:30			
Race	(25 L	aps) started	at 21:39:54					
Pos	Pos No. Last Name		First Name	Class	Total Tm	Avg Tm		
3	32	Johnston	Hugh	Master D (age 60-69)Male	20:42.934	48.225		
4	8	Hanham	Ross	Master D (age 60-69)Male	21:36.027	50.226		
5	27	Janusauskas	Vytas	Master D (age 60-69)Male	23:54.563	55.712		
6	7	Hundt	Neal	Master D (age 60-69)Male	25:00.399	58.114		
7	5	Sheldon	Bill	Master D (age 60-69)Male	32:06.923	1:15.008		
Master	E (age	e 70-79)Male						
1	9	PHILLIPS	DON	Master E (age 70-79)Male	27:05.560	1:03.211		
2	12	ambrose	john	Master E (age 70-79)Male	28:17.345	1:05.806		
Midget	(age 1	.1-12)Female						
1	15	Crovella	Isabel	Midget (age 11-12)Female	30:11.354	1:10.656		
Senior (age 1	9-29)Female						
1	23	Simmons	Rebecca	Senior (age 19-29)Female	17:05.752	39.833		
2	30	Beattie	Rosanna	Senior (age 19-29)Female	20:01.778	46.544		
Senior (age 19-29)Male								
1	33	Корр	Arron	Senior (age 19-29)Male	30:44.257	1:11.823		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
2.255	33,956	33.362	41,760	23 - Rebecca Simmons
Chief of Timing &	Scoring			Orbits 4
Race Director				www.amb-it.com
				www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Marathon Skating International